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Committee Agenda 

Committee: House Health and Human Services 

Room: Room 412 

Date: Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Time: 7:30 AM-9:45 AM Note early start 

 Register electronically to testify: https://sdlegislature.gov/testify/301621 

Representatives Mulder, Heinemann, Andera, Baxter, Emery, Fosness, Garcia, Halverson, 

Jordan, Kayser, Manhart, Rehfeldt, and Schaefbauer 

BILL HEARINGS 

HB 1169 classify medetomidine as a Schedule III controlled substance and 

establish permissible uses (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Garcia 

HB 1123 establish a pilot program to provide benefits for menstrual hygiene 

products and diapers for individuals who receive temporary 

assistance for needy families, and to make an appropriation therefor 

(Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Wittman 

HB 1138 require the licensure of non-medical home care agencies, and to 

provide a penalty therefor (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Heermann 

HB 1170 allow online access to verify registry status for organ donation 

(Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Garcia 

 

    /s/ BRIAN MULDER 

    Brian Mulder, Chair 
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